Sanjeet Kumar S/o Late Sh. Ram Tirath alias Ram Tirth R/o Tarore, Tehsil, Bari
Brahmana District Samba (Petitioner)

Versus
Nemo
In the matter of:- Petition for issuance of Succession Certificate to the petitioner
in respect of Term Deposit Receipt (Fixed Deposit) of Rs 70,428/- (Rupees
Seventy Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty Eight Only) deposited vide SS No.
OL/TDR/A/10 4520469 along with interest which mother of petitioner has deposit-
ed in Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd. Branch Office, Vijaypur Tehsil Vijaypur District
Samba.

NOTICE TO GENERAL PUBLIC
Whereas the above named petitioner has applied for the grant of Succession